
玄田 内田

玄田 内田
60 60

石浦
63

木村 坂田
64 62

木村 坂田
60 61

木村 坂田

木村 橘
64 61

中西 玄田

中西 玄田
62 60

永田 橘
62 61

永田 橘
60 60

永田 橘

優勝

橘 千尋

60

(津幡Jr)

(ﾔｽﾏGTC)

(津幡Jr)

(小松Jr)

(津幡Jr)

(小松Jr)

(ﾔｽﾏGTC)

(ｳｴｽﾄﾋﾙｽﾞJt)

(津幡Jr)

(加賀JTC)

(ｳｴｽﾄﾋﾙｽﾞJt)

(津幡Jr)

(津幡Jr)

(小松Jr)

(津幡Jr)

(津幡Jr)

(小松Jr)

32

17

18

19

20

内田 風

 bye

 bye

中西 聖子

30

31

24

25

26

27

21

22

 bye

林 佳珠彩

23

真田 菜美

向 飛佳里

 bye

 bye

坂田 侑加

玄田 夏楠

 bye

橘 千尋

玄田 紗也果

 bye

谷口 空

石浦 万里江

本田 雛穂

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

木村 優布子

中西 久実

 bye

 bye

永田 香織

河野 永莉

北村 彩乃

 bye  bye

28

29

3

4

15

16

9

10

11

12

第３回かがジュニアトーナメント U12　女子シングルス
'05年11月5日 中央公園テニスコート

13

14

5

6

7

8

1

2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

シード
玄田 紗也果 橘 千尋 坂田 侑加 中西 久実 永田 香織 内田 風 木村 優布子 玄田 夏楠



山西 神保

吉田 60 60 神保
60

山西 神保
61 63

川江

吉田 川江
64 62

山西 神保
61 75

中農 若林
61 75

中農 上出
76(3) 60

中出

山下 上出 62

60 61

山西 長根尾
76(7) 60

木下 山佐

中農 63 61 河道
62 61

木下 山佐
63 60

山田 宮永

山田 宮永
61 62

木下 長根尾
63 63

小新 岡田

小新 63 63 岡田

駒井 長根尾
61 60

駒井 伊藤

駒井 長根尾 61

61 60

第３回かがジュニアトーナメント U12　男子シングルス
'05年11月5日 中央公園テニスコート

21

22

13

14

15

16

9

10

23

24

17

18

19

20

11

12

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

山田 俊輔

 bye

東田 海人

有江 卓

岡田 直登

伊藤 和樹

高橋 颯汰

長根尾 直輝

 bye

村井 彰哉

加藤 崇広

 bye

山佐 輝

植松 大希

河道 翔平

宮永 大悟

宮永 雄貴

畦地 鉄朗

中出 康太

上出 薫

 bye

松井 洸

若林 祐人

 bye

小谷 哲平

 bye

神保 徹

川江 啓倫

41

37

38

39

40

42

小新 松貴

駒井 清匡

 bye

43(鶴来JTA)

48

44

千綾 耕輔

45

46

47

 bye

(山中Jr)

(SUMMIT)

木下 恭輔

坂口 貴司

中農 啓佑

(小松Jr)

(山中Jr)

(津幡Jr)

25

26

27

山西 大

吉田 瞭

酒井 健吾

(ｼｮｯﾄJr)

(小松Jr)

(津幡Jr)

吉田 駿

28

29

30(小松Jr)

立原 秀馬

 bye

(鶴来JTA)

中農 隆太

 bye

馬淵 裕司

(津幡Jr)

中田 洸太

 bye

山下 将敬

(加賀JTC)

(津幡Jr)

(山中Jr) 36

34

35

31

32

33

(加賀JTC)

(ｳｴｽﾄﾋﾙｽﾞJt)

(津幡Ｊｒ)

(加賀JTC)

(鶴来JTA)

(加賀JTC)

(小松Jｒ)

(小松Jr)

(加賀JTC)

(津幡Jr)

(山中Jr)

(加賀JTC)

(小松Jr)

(津幡Jr)

(加賀JTC)

(加賀JTC)

(山中Jr)

(小松Jr)

(山中Jr)

(山中Jr)

(SUMMIT)

(ｼｮｯﾄJr)

優勝

長根尾 直輝

62

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

シード
山佐 輝 山下 将敬 小谷 哲平 千綾 耕輔山西 大 長根尾 直輝 木下 恭輔 上出 薫



河野

河野 白川
60 61

水冨 白川
W.O
N.S

干場 高柳
64 61

干場 向
W.O
N.S

干場 高柳
62 62

中出 高柳
61

優勝

高柳 奈都子

61

(山中Jr)

白川 夢菜

山村 優果

 bye

(山中Jr)

(津幡Jr)

(ﾔｽﾏGTC)

(山中Jr)

(ｳｴｽﾄﾋﾙｽﾞJt)

(ｼｮｯﾄJr)

(津幡Jr)

(小松Jr) 高柳 奈都子

14 向 紗也加

15

16

 bye11

12

13

10

山崎　瑞季(津幡Jr)

新家 佐和子

中出 真亜沙

西本　咲耶

干場 優花

 bye

7

8

1

2

3

4

第３回かがジュニアトーナメント U14　女子シングルス
'05年11月5日 中央公園テニスコート

5

6

水冨 玖美 (加賀JTC)

河野 伶奈

 bye  bye

9

1 2 3 4

シード
河野 伶奈 高柳 奈都子 干場 優花 白川 夢菜



斉藤 横山

斉藤 横山
61 61

元雄 坂口
63 64

斉藤 横山
63 63

千綾 田中
61 61

斉藤 清水
62 62

斉藤 清水

斉藤 横山
62 76(0)

吉田
60

宮村 佐々木
61 63

宮村 佐々木
60 61

宮村 吉田
60 64

三島 山下
61 62

川村 吉田
61 75

川村 吉田

優勝

斉藤 裕史

62

(小松Jr)

(SUMMIT)

(津幡Ｊｒ)

(加賀JTC)

(小松Jr)

(ｳｴｽﾄﾋﾙｽﾞJt)

(ｼｮｯﾄJr)

(辰口Jr)

(山中Jr)

(SUMMIT)

(ｳｴｽﾄﾋﾙｽﾞJt)

(山中Jr)

(鶴来JTA)

(ｳｴｽﾄﾋﾙｽﾞJt)

(山中Jr)

(ショットJr)

(SUMMIT)

(鶴来JTA)

(津幡Ｊｒ)

(津幡Ｊｒ)

(SUMMIT)

(津幡Ｊｒ)

(ｳｴｽﾄﾋﾙｽﾞJt)

(SUMMIT)

(V10)

32

17

18

19

20

横山 敬士

 bye

坂口　哲司

表 翔大郎

30

31

24

25

26

27

21

22

田中 大輔

佐々木 宏彬

23

田中 勇介

吉田 新

中出　将太

 bye

清水 翔午

吉田 亮介

 bye

吉田 覚

斉藤 裕史

 bye

駒井 清考

元雄 康彰

千綾 脩平

西村 正清

 bye

中川 慎矢

 bye

斉藤 貴史

白石 貴大

 bye

松原 大也

川村　彰

宮村 陸

三島 裕太

相　雄太郎 山下 昇吾

28

29

3

4

15

16

9

10

11

12

第３回かがジュニアトーナメント U14　男子シングルス
'05年11月5日 中央公園テニスコート

13

14

5

6

7

8

1

2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

シード
斉藤 裕史 吉田 覚 白石 貴大 清水 翔午 斉藤 貴史 横山 敬士 川村　彰 吉田 亮介


